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Prepared for Oakland Harbor Partners by ROMA Design Group in association with MVE Architects, Moffatt & Nichol and BKF Engineers
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1.45
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ILLUSTRATIVE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Parcel Acres (ac)

Ground Level
Non-Residential Area (s.f.)

Residential Program
Total DU's DU/ac

Structured Parking
Total

A

B

C

D

1.53

1.48

1.46

15,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

407

175

175

175 120

114 185

444

118 185

185

2.38 171

*This represents an average net density
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